
Fakir Chand College
Diamond Harbour, West Bengal 743331

 Merit List for Session : 2022-2023, Course : BSc (General) Bio, Phase 1

GEN

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG004043 SUDIPA  DAS GEN 2022 385.00

2 REG005232 SHEFA KADRI GEN 2022 385.00

3 REG003866 SUDESHNA  SWAIN GEN 2022 381.00

4 REG006117 RAKHI  SAHA SC 2022 381.00

5 REG006705 TANIYA  SULTANA OBCA 2022 381.00

6 REG003642 SAHISNU  MANDAL GEN 2022 380.00

7 REG005584 ANUPAM  MONDAL GEN 2022 380.00

8 REG006969 RESMA  KHATUN OBCB 2022 380.00

9 REG004859 SAMIM  GAZI OBCB 2022 379.00

10 REG001959 DIPANKI  MIDDYA SC 2022 378.00

11 REG004204 MUSSAHINA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 378.00

12 REG004298 MUSSAHINA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 378.00

13 REG005121 PRALOY  DAS OBCB 2022 378.00

14 REG005578 MD TOUHID  MOLLA OBCA 2022 378.00

15 REG006033 PAMPA  PURKAIT OBCB 2022 378.00

16 REG001942 NAFISA  SULTANA OBCA 2022 377.00

17 REG004079 NISHA  MODAK GEN 2022 377.00

18 REG005197 MORJINA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 377.00

19 REG005169 KOUSIK  NASKAR SC 2022 377.00

20 REG006889 SUBHAM DUTTA KAYAL GEN 2022 377.00

21 REG007365 SAHIL  SK OBCA 2022 377.00

22 REG005211 RUMIYA  HALDER OBCA 2022 376.00

23 REG005926 ANANYA  JANA OBCB 2022 376.00

24 REG006888 SAIFUDDIN  ALAM OBCA 2022 376.00

25 REG007014 GOPAL KRISHNA BAR SC 2022 376.00

26 REG007025 SANKALAN  HALDAR SC 2022 376.00

27 REG003952 TANBIR ALAM SARDAR OBCA 2022 375.00

28 REG004149 SRADDHA  NASKAR GEN 2022 375.00

29 REG003734 MD MASUDUR RAHMAN
MOLLA

OBCA 2022 375.00



30 REG001995 SAMSUNNEHAR  KHATUN OBCA 2022 374.00

31 REG005966 SUHANA  KHATUN OBCB 2022 374.00

32 REG006107 NIBEDITA  MONDAL OBCB 2022 374.00

33 REG006337 SAMAPTI  GAYEN SC 2022 374.00

34 REG006676 KAMRUN  KHATUN GEN 2022 374.00

35 REG006743 SEKH SAHANOWAJ
HOSSAIN

OBCA 2022 374.00

36 REG006996 RAJENDRA KUMAR
MONDAL

SC 2022 374.00

37 REG004434 RITAM  GHOSH OBCB 2022 373.00

38 REG006321 PAMPA  MANDAL OBCB 2022 373.00

39 REG005014 ANWESHA  PATRA GEN 2022 372.00

40 REG005230 MD RIYAZ AHMED KHAN OBCB 2022 372.00

41 REG006523 SUNITA  MONDAL GEN 2022 372.00

42 REG006782 PARTHA PROTIM
NASKAR

SC 2022 372.00

43 REG006911 HABIBUR RAHAMAN
MALLICK

GEN 2022 372.00

44 REG007113 RUMI  KHATUN OBCA 2022 372.00

45 REG004178 MD SOWAIB HOSSEN
HALDER

OBCA 2022 371.00

46 REG004673 MD SAHIL ANAM MOLLA OBCA 2022 371.00

47 REG005116 MASUDUR RAHAMAN
SEKH

OBCA 2022 371.00

48 REG005627 SANGITA  DAS SC 2022 371.00

49 REG003212 RAIMA  DHALI SC 2022 371.00

50 REG000196 ANKAN  MAJHI GEN 2022 370.00

51 REG000248 SHRUTI  NEOGI GEN 2022 370.00

52 REG006115 MONISHA  MONDAL GEN 2022 370.00

53 REG005996 TANISHA SAHELI
SARDER

OBCA 2022 370.00

54 REG006678 PRIYA  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 370.00

55 REG000783 ROHIT  HALDER SC 2022 369.00

56 REG004815 HADAYATULLAH  MOLLA OBCA 2022 369.00

57 REG004942 BIPLAB  HALDER GEN 2022 369.00

58 REG003916 BISWAJIT  JANA SC 2022 369.00

59 REG006292 DOLI  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 369.00

60 REG006620 MOULINA  DAS OBCB 2022 369.00

61 REG006992 ARZOO UDDIN SHEIKH GEN 2022 369.00

62 REG002340 TOUFIK  HALDER OBCA 2022 368.00

63 REG004263 ASIFA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 368.00

64 REG006980 MONIKA  NASKAR GEN 2022 367.00



65 REG007024 PALLAB  BARUI SC 2022 367.00

66 REG002843 SOURAV  HALDER SC 2022 367.00

67 REG001950 MD FARUK HALDAR GEN 2022 366.00

68 REG004699 ANUPAM  GHOSH OBCB 2022 366.00

69 REG005190 ANKAN  KHAN GEN 2022 366.00

70 REG005335 SHUVA  HALDER OBCB 2022 366.00

71 REG000724 SHIBAM  PURKAIT SC 2022 365.00

72 REG004637 SUBHAM  GHOSH OBCB 2022 365.00

73 REG000441 MOSIYAR RAHAMAN
KAYAL

OBCA 2022 365.00

74 REG006078 SUMAIYA  LASKAR OBCA 2022 365.00

75 REG006651 MD ASIB HOSSAIN
SARDAR

OBCA 2022 365.00

76 REG007200 AYAN  MONDAL GEN 2021 365.00

77 REG006245 MD TOUFIK ISLAM SIPAI OBCB 2022 364.00

78 REG002229 ARIJIT  TANTI OBCB 2022 363.00

79 REG002853 PREETI  MONDAL SC 2022 363.00

80 REG003231 RANIT  BANIK SC 2022 363.00

81 REG005579 SAGNIK  SANTRA GEN 2022 363.00

82 REG005099 SUJAY KUMAR MAITY GEN 2022 363.00

83 REG006656 MD ABDUL AJIM MOLLA OBCA 2022 363.00

84 REG006721 SUPRIYO  PARUI GEN 2022 363.00

85 REG006559 AMBARISH  HALDAR GEN 2022 363.00

86 REG005629 ANKITA  PIYADA GEN 2022 363.00

87 REG006979 SWARNAVA  DAS GEN 2020 363.00

88 REG002575 PIYALI  NASKAR SC 2022 362.00

89 REG005048 SAMPRIT  GHOSH OBCB 2022 362.00

90 REG005876 DIBYADYUTI  ADAK OBCB 2022 362.00

91 REG006508 MUJAHID  MONDAL OBCA 2022 362.00

92 REG006795 KINGSHUK  HALDER SC 2021 362.00

93 REG007115 ASIF IKBAL LASKAR OBCA 2022 362.00

94 REG007383 ATAHAR BIN KHAIR OBCA 2022 362.00

95 REG000175 MASUDUR RAHAMAN
GAYEN

OBCA 2022 361.00

96 REG000357 SHREYA  NASKAR SC 2022 361.00

97 REG002633 FIRDOUSI  SEKH OBCA 2022 361.00

98 REG002893 BIKRAM  SAMANTA GEN 2022 361.00

99 REG004501 TRISHA  ROY GEN 2022 361.00

100 REG006016 SHIPRA  DAS GEN 2022 361.00

101 REG003684 SOUMYA  PAUL OBCB 2022 360.00



102 REG006905 IRFAN AKTAR LASKAR OBCA 2022 360.00

103 REG006904 SRIPARNA  GHOSH OBCB 2021 360.00

104 REG007175 AKASH  PURKAIT SC 2021 360.00

105 REG003833 SUDIPTA  MONDAL GEN 2022 359.00

106 REG005068 RAHUL KUMAR SAHA SC 2022 359.00

107 REG000237 ANUSHREE  MONDAL OBCB 2022 358.00

108 REG002563 TANIYA TABASSUMA
KHATUN

GEN 2022 358.00

109 REG004219 MD MARUF AHMED SK OBCA 2022 358.00

110 REG002112 SARANYA  DAS GEN 2022 357.00

111 REG002162 AKASH  HANRA SC 2022 357.00

112 REG003052 TANUJA  KHATUN GEN 2022 357.00

113 REG004159 RUMA  NASKAR SC 2022 357.00

114 REG002807 PRANAB KUMAR JANA GEN 2022 357.00

115 REG004751 ANANYA  DAS GEN 2022 357.00

116 REG003529 MOHAMMAD AMMAR
GAYEN

GEN 2022 356.00

117 REG005900 PRIYANKA  MONDAL OBCB 2022 356.00

118 REG005897 MD SAIF ALAM GEN 2022 356.00

119 REG006199 ANGONA  MANDAL SC 2022 356.00

120 REG006429 RUMAIYA NASRIN
HALDER

OBCA 2022 356.00

121 REG006808 MAHADI HASAN MOLLA OBCA 2022 356.00

122 REG005222 TRISHA  HALDER GEN 2020 356.00

123 REG007079 APURBA KUMAR MAJHI SC 2020 356.00

124 REG002407 ROSHIDA  KHAN OBCB 2022 355.00

125 REG003354 UMME HABIBA KHATUN GEN 2022 355.00

126 REG005373 RAJIB  BISWAS GEN 2022 355.00

127 REG005348 TUSHAR  KHAMARU GEN 2022 355.00

128 REG006183 SOUMYASREE  MONDAL GEN 2022 355.00

129 REG007163 KAJI MASUD MUSTAFA GEN 2022 355.00

130 REG005354 CHITRA  GHOSH OBCB 2020 354.00

131 REG005696 MD WASIM AKRAM
MOLLA

OBCA 2022 354.00

132 REG006186 PRIYANSHU  KANJI GEN 2022 354.00

133 REG006725 SIRAJ  HALDAR GEN 2022 354.00

134 REG003923 SIDDIK RAHAMAN MOLLA OBCA 2022 353.00

135 REG005396 SUVASHIS  BARICK GEN 2022 353.00

136 REG005816 MD RAKIBULLA  KHAN OBCB 2022 353.00

137 REG006346 ANKAN  MONDAL GEN 2022 353.00



138 REG007406 MD ABU SALMAN
HALDER

OBCA 2022 353.00

139 REG001154 TOUFIK HOSSAIN KHAN OBCB 2022 352.00

140 REG002228 NITYANANDA  BAIRAGI OBCB 2022 352.00

141 REG003410 PARTHA  MONDAL OBCB 2022 352.00

142 REG004101 JIT  DAS OBCB 2022 352.00

143 REG002223 KRISHNENDU  HALDER OBCB 2022 351.00

144 REG002861 SUDIPTA  HALDER SC 2022 351.00

145 REG004845 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL SC 2022 351.00

146 REG005194 SUPARNA  BAJKHAN GEN 2022 351.00

147 REG006872 SHAIK SOHEL
MOSTAQUE

OBCA 2020 351.00

148 REG006901 SUPRIYA  MANDAL SC 2022 351.00

149 REG002657 SK  ERFAN OBCA 2022 350.00

150 REG002926 MD RAAHIL  MOLLA OBCA 2022 350.00

151 REG004622 NEHA  MONDAL GEN 2022 350.00

152 REG004756 RUDRANIL  HALDER GEN 2022 350.00

153 REG004917 SURAJ  SHAIKH OBCA 2022 350.00

154 REG006213 SRIZA  MANNA GEN 2022 350.00

155 REG004340 FARUK AHMED SARDAR OBCA 2022 350.00

156 REG003825 SAKIL  SK OBCA 2022 349.00

157 REG007400 ARIF HOSSAIN SAIKH OBCA 2022 349.00

158 REG001386 BRISTI  MONDAL SC 2022 348.00

159 REG003007 SUHANA  PARVIN OBCA 2022 348.00

160 REG003755 ARPITA  MONDAL SC 2022 348.00

161 REG004072 ATANU  SARDAR SC 2022 348.00

162 REG005534 ARNAB  MONDAL GEN 2022 348.00

163 REG006641 GOMITREE  MAJHI SC 2022 348.00

164 REG004229 JITU  DAS SC 2022 348.00

165 REG007140 IQRAMUL HAQUE MOLLA OBCA 2022 348.00

166 REG001612 DIPIKA  HALDER GEN 2022 347.00

167 REG002046 RAHEBA  SULTANA OBCB 2022 347.00

168 REG001065 MD SAHIN  MOLLA OBCA 2022 347.00

169 REG004469 SHREYA  PRAMANIK SC 2022 347.00

170 REG004957 SUMAN  NEOGI GEN 2022 347.00

171 REG006020 SUJAN  SAHA SC 2022 347.00

172 REG005293 ASHIK  SK GEN 2022 347.00

173 REG006382 MASUD  LASKAR OBCA 2022 347.00

174 REG006610 SAMIULLA  MOLLA GEN 2022 347.00



175 REG005253 ZAKIYA  SABNAM OBCA 2022 347.00

176 REG004881 DIPA  DAS KHAN GEN 2021 346.00

177 REG004600 DIPSIKHA  PRAMANIK GEN 2020 346.00

178 REG005990 IMTIAZ  LASKAR OBCA 2022 346.00

179 REG005729 MANJUR ALAM HALDER OBCA 2017 346.00

180 REG006971 SHREYA  NEOGI GEN 2022 346.00

181 REG004249 ARPITA  BAR SC 2022 345.00

182 REG005744 ARNOB  MONDAL GEN 2022 345.00

183 REG006602 PAPAI  NASKAR GEN 2022 345.00

184 REG006802 RAHUL  META GEN 2022 345.00

185 REG003198 MONISHA  HALDER GEN 2022 344.00

186 REG007233 JEET  MONDAL GEN 2022 344.00

187 REG001824 PAMPA  SETH GEN 2022 343.00

188 REG002658 RANITA  NASKAR SC 2022 343.00

189 REG005466 DEBJYOTI  HALDAR GEN 2022 343.00

190 REG006954 PRIYANSHU  ROY GEN 2022 343.00

191 REG004614 PARNA  PURKAIT SC 2020 342.00

192 REG005797 SUTAPA  MONDAL GEN 2022 342.00

193 REG001288 RAJASHRI  BAR SC 2022 341.00

194 REG002426 HARIPADA  PURKAIT SC 2022 341.00

195 REG002027 SURANJAN  SARADER SC 2021 341.00

196 REG005367 SAYANTANI  MANNA OBCB 2022 341.00

197 REG005764 ARPITA  GHOSH OBCB 2022 341.00

198 REG006041 SANJU  MANNA OBCB 2020 341.00

199 REG006371 SUMANGAL  MAJHI GEN 2022 341.00

200 REG006736 MD HAIDAR ALI OBCA 2022 341.00

201 REG002130 JAGANNATH  NASKAR SC 2022 340.00

202 REG005607 MITRA  HALDER OBCB 2022 340.00

203 REG005829 KAUSTAV  BHOWMICK OBCB 2022 340.00

204 REG005090 SANOYAJ  LASKAR OBCA 2022 340.00

205 REG006612 SUJAN KUMAR MAJI GEN 2022 340.00

206 REG002832 ARGHYA  HALDER SC 2022 339.00

207 REG003465 RANIT KUMAR MONDAL GEN 2022 339.00

208 REG004510 ARANYADEB  HALDER GEN 2022 339.00

209 REG004158 USHASHREE  HAZRA SC 2022 339.00

210 REG004920 MONIKA  HALDER SC 2022 339.00

211 REG005617 SUDIPTA  DAS OBCB 2022 339.00

212 REG005635 SMRITI  NASKAR SC 2022 339.00



213 REG006215 KRISHNA GOPAL GAYEN SC 2022 339.00

214 REG006503 DIPAN  HALDAR OBCB 2022 339.00

215 REG002509 ABU SUFIAN PURKAIT OBCB 2021 338.00

216 REG002830 AVRADEEP  SARDAR SC 2022 338.00

217 REG003029 SAYANI  SAHA SC 2022 338.00

218 REG005979 SADRUL ISLAM MOLLICK GEN 2022 338.00

219 REG006798 SANJU  SAUTEY GEN 2022 338.00

220 REG007144 MORIYOM  KHATUN OBCA 2022 338.00

221 REG007343 MD ASIF IKBAL MOLLA OBCA 2022 338.00

222 REG000268 MOULI  CHAKRABORTY GEN 2022 338.00

223 REG000452 SAMSUN  NAHAR OBCB 2022 337.00

224 REG000634 SURYAKANTO  MANDAL GEN 2022 337.00

225 REG004097 ANANNA  MONDAL GEN 2022 337.00

226 REG005902 SAYAN  SAHA SC 2022 337.00

227 REG005965 JAYASHREE  HAIT OBCB 2022 337.00

228 REG006049 SUMANTA  PRAMANIK SC 2022 337.00

229 REG006797 KAYESH  LASKAR OBCA 2022 337.00

230 REG007093 RUPAM  PURKAIT GEN 2022 337.00

231 REG007388 LATIFA  KHATOON OBCA 2022 337.00

232 REG003565 ANIMESH  HALDER GEN 2022 336.00

233 REG004899 SUDIP  GHOSAL GEN 2022 336.00

234 REG006481 NITISH  HALDAR GEN 2022 336.00

235 REG000221 PRITAM  DAS OBCB 2022 335.00

236 REG001417 ACHENA  MONDAL GEN 2022 335.00

237 REG004106 SUBINAY  CHATTERJEE GEN 2022 335.00

238 REG005723 HARSHAD  JANA GEN 2022 335.00

239 REG006972 RIMA  BARICK OBCB 2022 335.00

240 REG007253 MASUD RAHAMAN SAMIM GEN 2022 335.00

241 REG001424 AKASH  SARDAR SC 2022 334.00

242 REG000054 PINAKEE RANJAN
MONDAL

SC 2022 333.00

243 REG001986 MD MARSAD AHAMED
GAZI

OBCB 2022 333.00

244 REG002274 SOUMARGHA  MONDAL GEN 2022 333.00

245 REG002465 MD MUSHTAQUE WASIF
MOLLA

OBCA 2022 333.00

246 REG003186 RUYA  SANGBIDA OBCB 2022 333.00

247 REG005217 SAYAN  NASKAR SC 2022 333.00

248 REG003094 CHANDANESH
BHANDARI

GEN 2022 332.00



249 REG005624 KRISHANU  GHOSH OBCB 2022 332.00

250 REG005678 FAHIM RAHMAN LASKAR OBCA 2022 332.00

251 REG006231 IMONA  PURKAIT GEN 2020 332.00

252 REG006583 SAHIL  BAIDYA OBCA 2022 332.00

253 REG006703 IYACHIN  MOLLA GEN 2022 332.00

254 REG007397 ABHIRUP  BANERJEE GEN 2022 332.00

255 REG005221 SUDIP  NASKAR SC 2022 331.00

256 REG006272 MEGHA  MONDAL GEN 2021 331.00

257 REG006359 MASUK  SANFUI OBCA 2022 331.00

258 REG006423 RAHUL  DAS GEN 2020 331.00

259 REG001464 SAHID AHAMED MOLLA OBCA 2020 330.00

260 REG003353 SHASHWATA  GAYEN GEN 2022 330.00

261 REG003513 SHIBASISH  DAS SC 2022 330.00

262 REG003537 DEBALINA  BAIDYA GEN 2022 330.00

263 REG003808 NABANITA  NASKAR SC 2022 330.00

264 REG003899 SK RIYADHUDDIN AHMED OBCA 2022 330.00

265 REG005827 RIMITA  PURKAIT SC 2021 330.00

266 REG006102 MD SADIK HOSSAIN
LASKAR

OBCA 2022 330.00

267 REG001314 MADHUMITA  PAUL OBCB 2022 329.00

268 REG001800 DEEP  MONDAL SC 2022 329.00

269 REG000131 ARIZ HOSSEN MOLLA OBCA 2022 329.00

270 REG002262 SAHIN SIDDIK SK OBCA 2022 329.00

271 REG002972 ARPITA  GHOSH GEN 2022 329.00

272 REG006034 AYAN  DAS GEN 2022 329.00

273 REG006927 SUBHAJIT  BARMAN SC 2022 329.00

274 REG007168 AZIM  SK GEN 2022 329.00

275 REG007193 ABRARUL HAQUE MOLLA OBCA 2020 329.00

276 REG002592 SAYAN  DAS GEN 2022 327.00

277 REG003459 TAMALIKA  HALDER GEN 2022 327.00

278 REG003766 SRIJAN  PYNE OBCB 2022 327.00

279 REG004477 HABIBA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 327.00

280 REG005416 SAYANTAN  DAS OBCB 2022 327.00

281 REG005750 SHRESTHA  HALDER GEN 2022 327.00

282 REG005871 ARNABI  MONDAL GEN 2022 327.00

283 REG007039 NILADRI  NASKAR SC 2022 327.00

284 REG007225 RAJ  NASKAR SC 2022 327.00

285 REG006592 SARIYAJ  MOLLA OBCA 2022 326.00

286 REG007067 SANKHADEEP  BHADRA GEN 2022 326.00



287 REG006344 SHUVAJIT  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 325.00

288 REG001794 ANKUR  RAY OBCB 2022 325.00

289 REG006706 KOYEL  MAJHI SC 2021 325.00

290 REG007208 JAKIYA  SULTANA OBCA 2021 325.00

291 REG002574 DIPANJAN  MONDAL SC 2022 324.00

292 REG002706 RUPSA  SAHA SC 2022 324.00

293 REG003322 TRIPTI  BHANDARI GEN 2022 324.00

294 REG004919 TANIM HASSAN
DAPTARY

OBCB 2022 324.00

295 REG006589 MD  MONIRUJJAMAN GEN 2022 324.00

296 REG006699 SOUVIK  ROY GEN 2022 324.00

297 REG000331 ARIFA  SULTANA OBCA 2022 323.00

298 REG006549 FAHIM HOSSAIN LASKAR OBCA 2022 323.00

299 REG004980 BHASKAR  MONDAL GEN 2022 323.00

300 REG007414 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL GEN 2022 323.00

301 REG001588 SHATADAL  SARKAR OBCB 2022 322.00

302 REG005987 SUMAN  NASKAR SC 2022 322.00

303 REG005725 TANISA  PARVIN GEN 2022 322.00

304 REG006715 MITA  GHOSH OBCB 2020 322.00

305 REG000826 PALLAB  HALDER OBCB 2022 321.00

306 REG002305 AYAN  PRAMANIK SC 2020 321.00

307 REG003159 RIMI  MONDAL GEN 2022 321.00

308 REG005198 TIYASHA  KAYAL GEN 2022 321.00

309 REG005265 KAMOLIKA  HALDER GEN 2022 321.00

310 REG005859 ARPAN  BANERJEE GEN 2022 321.00

311 REG006090 NILKANTA  PAUL GEN 2022 321.00

312 REG006748 MRINMAY  SARADAR SC 2021 321.00

313 REG001939 RIKTA  PANJA SC 2022 320.00

314 REG002700 MOUMITA  HALDAR SC 2022 320.00

315 REG004265 TAUFIKA  YASMIN OBCA 2022 320.00

316 REG004322 SUPARNA  SARDAR SC 2022 320.00

317 REG004304 SUPARNA  SARDAR SC 2022 320.00

318 REG004672 SANIYA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 320.00

319 REG004796 SUMAN  NASKAR SC 2022 320.00

320 REG002291 AI ARIF LASKAR OBCA 2022 319.00

321 REG004207 ASIDUR RAHAMAN PAIK GEN 2022 319.00

322 REG004633 SUKANYA  JATI GEN 2022 319.00

323 REG005936 PARTHA SARATHI SAU OBCB 2022 319.00

324 REG006550 TAMANNA  AKHTAR OBCA 2022 319.00



325 REG006522 RAHUL  PURKAIT GEN 2022 318.00

326 REG002231 ANISA  KHATUN OBCB 2022 317.00

327 REG002431 PIYASA  MONDAL GEN 2022 317.00

328 REG004051 BARSHA  DAS GEN 2022 317.00

329 REG003845 ANIRBAN  MONDAL SC 2022 317.00

330 REG002550 SREOSHREE  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 316.00

331 REG004394 RAJIBUL ISLAM LASKAR GEN 2022 316.00

332 REG007291 JEET  GUHA GEN 2021 316.00

333 REG000099 SAMRAT  MONDAL GEN 2022 315.00

334 REG007013 ARITRA  MANDAL GEN 2022 315.00

335 REG002878 POULAMI  GOLDER SC 2022 314.00

336 REG004430 MUSAHID ALAM MOLLA OBCA 2022 314.00

337 REG004493 SOHELA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 314.00

338 REG005187 DIPAYAN  MODAK OBCB 2022 313.00

339 REG002921 SWARNAVA  MONDAL GEN 2022 312.00

340 REG002013 ARITRA  HALDAR GEN 2022 312.00

341 REG000605 DIPA  MONDAL GEN 2022 311.00

342 REG003678 ASURA  PARVEEN OBCA 2022 311.00

343 REG005928 SUHANA  PARVIN OBCA 2022 311.00

344 REG003522 SAYEED  KHAN OBCB 2022 311.00

345 REG005458 MD RASHED PURKAIT GEN 2022 310.00

346 REG007097 BRISHTY  DEBNATH GEN 2022 310.00

347 REG007368 ARNAB  GOLDER SC 2022 310.00

348 REG006949 TAMALIKA  NASKAR SC 2022 309.00

349 REG000223 SYED MARUF HASAN GEN 2018 308.00

350 REG002608 RIMI  MONDAL GEN 2022 308.00

351 REG003729 SAHID HOSSEN MOLLA OBCA 2022 308.00

352 REG000643 RAHUL  SAHA SC 2022 307.00

353 REG002349 ABHIK  MONDAL GEN 2022 307.00

354 REG004233 ANINDA  SARDER SC 2021 307.00

355 REG003932 KEYA  NASKAR SC 2022 307.00

356 REG003723 RIYA  JANA GEN 2022 307.00

357 REG006823 ARBIA  MALLICK OBCA 2022 307.00

358 REG005212 NAFISA  ANJUM OBCA 2022 306.00

359 REG007398 PRASAD  JANA GEN 2022 306.00

360 REG001026 LABANI  GHOSH OBCB 2022 304.00

361 REG002857 SOMNATH  GHOSH OBCB 2022 304.00

362 REG002862 SNEHA  MIDDE GEN 2022 304.00



363 REG006697 SUSMITA  HALDER OBCB 2021 304.00

364 REG004323 SUVOJIT  HALDER SC 2021 303.00

365 REG004577 RUPSA  MONDAL GEN 2022 303.00

366 REG006876 SULTAN AHMED LASKAR OBCA 2017 303.00

367 REG000958 ROHINI  MANDAL GEN 2022 302.00

368 REG006136 ARAFA  SK OBCA 2022 302.00

369 REG002639 MINA  PAIK SC 2022 301.00

370 REG006622 AZIZ  HALDER OBCA 2021 301.00

371 REG006720 MEHEDI HASAN MOLLA OBCA 2020 301.00

372 REG002924 BABY  MONDAL SC 2022 300.00

373 REG005282 SWAGATA  KANJI GEN 2022 300.00

374 REG006271 MANAS  PURKAIT SC 2019 300.00

375 REG006164 KRISHNAYAN  MONDAL GEN 2022 299.00

376 REG003521 MEGHA  KAYAL GEN 2022 299.00

377 REG003743 ANWESHA  DAS GEN 2022 299.00

378 REG004929 TAJ AREFIN MOLLA OBCA 2022 298.00

379 REG002476 SANKHA SUBHRA
MONDAL

SC 2022 297.00

380 REG002466 SAIKAT  MONDAL GEN 2020 297.00

381 REG005351 ADITYA  BERA OBCB 2022 297.00

382 REG006951 GOUTAM  HALDAR SC 2021 297.00

383 REG000466 DEBASISH  MARIK OBCB 2020 295.00

384 REG005281 LOKESH  MUKHERJEE GEN 2020 295.00

385 REG005346 SUBHAM  BHANDARI GEN 2022 294.00

386 REG007206 SHIHAB SHARAR
MONDAL

OBCA 2022 293.00

387 REG004679 NISHA  ATA GEN 2022 292.00

388 REG001897 RIYA  MONDAL GEN 2019 291.00

389 REG005501 SK RIFAYAT GEN 2020 291.00

390 REG001164 SNEHA  DAS GEN 2022 289.00

391 REG006446 ADITYA  MONDAL OBCB 2022 288.00

392 REG007028 MADHURIMA  KAYAL GEN 2021 288.00

393 REG002882 SHANKHADIP  KUMAR GEN 2022 286.00

394 REG001915 SIMRANA SULTANA
KHATUN

OBCA 2022 286.00

395 REG006567 NEEHA  DAS GEN 2021 286.00

396 REG000794 AYAN  MONDAL SC 2022 285.00

397 REG002533 TIYASHA  KOTAL GEN 2021 285.00

398 REG006210 SAROJIT  HALDER GEN 2022 285.00

399 REG006659 UBADA  MOLLA OBCA 2022 284.00



400 REG004706 MOUSOM JANNAT
SUHANI

GEN 2021 282.00

401 REG001958 KINGSHUK  SARDAR SC 2022 282.00

402 REG001772 MUSLIMA  KHATUN OBCA 2020 281.00

403 REG006463 RITU  HALDER GEN 2021 280.00

404 REG007091 SOURAV  SARDAR SC 2022 279.00

405 REG004627 PREETI  DAS GEN 2021 278.00

406 REG001083 AMIT  ROY SC 2022 276.00

407 REG003595 APURBA KUMAR
MONDAL

SC 2022 275.00

408 REG005406 JAMIUL ALAM LASKAR OBCA 2021 275.00

409 REG007204 AMIRUL ISLAM MOLLA GEN 2021 274.00

410 REG006662 PRITAM  MONDAL GEN 2022 272.00

411 REG000023 PALLAB  MANNA OBCB 2021 270.00

412 REG003345 SUBHAJIT  MANNA GEN 2022 269.00

413 REG005400 SOMEN  HALDER GEN 2022 258.00

414 REG006472 SK MD NADIBUL ISLAM OBCA 2020 253.00

415 REG007287 MAHAJUBA  TABASSUM OBCA 2021 252.00

416 REG005314 NAJMUL HOQUE MISTRI OBCA 2022 248.00

417 REG007281 SNEHASISH  NASKAR SC 2021 239.00

418 REG000365 MAHABBAT ALI KHAN OBCB 2021 192.00

OBCA

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG006705 TANIYA  SULTANA OBCA 2022 381.00

2 REG004204 MUSSAHINA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 378.00

3 REG004298 MUSSAHINA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 378.00

4 REG005578 MD TOUHID  MOLLA OBCA 2022 378.00

5 REG001942 NAFISA  SULTANA OBCA 2022 377.00

6 REG005197 MORJINA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 377.00

7 REG007365 SAHIL  SK OBCA 2022 377.00

8 REG005211 RUMIYA  HALDER OBCA 2022 376.00

9 REG006888 SAIFUDDIN  ALAM OBCA 2022 376.00

10 REG003952 TANBIR ALAM SARDAR OBCA 2022 375.00

11 REG003734 MD MASUDUR RAHMAN
MOLLA

OBCA 2022 375.00

12 REG001995 SAMSUNNEHAR  KHATUN OBCA 2022 374.00

13 REG006743 SEKH SAHANOWAJ
HOSSAIN

OBCA 2022 374.00

14 REG007113 RUMI  KHATUN OBCA 2022 372.00



15 REG004178 MD SOWAIB HOSSEN
HALDER

OBCA 2022 371.00

16 REG004673 MD SAHIL ANAM MOLLA OBCA 2022 371.00

17 REG005116 MASUDUR RAHAMAN
SEKH

OBCA 2022 371.00

18 REG005996 TANISHA SAHELI
SARDER

OBCA 2022 370.00

19 REG004815 HADAYATULLAH  MOLLA OBCA 2022 369.00

20 REG002340 TOUFIK  HALDER OBCA 2022 368.00

21 REG004263 ASIFA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 368.00

22 REG000441 MOSIYAR RAHAMAN
KAYAL

OBCA 2022 365.00

23 REG006078 SUMAIYA  LASKAR OBCA 2022 365.00

24 REG006651 MD ASIB HOSSAIN
SARDAR

OBCA 2022 365.00

25 REG006656 MD ABDUL AJIM MOLLA OBCA 2022 363.00

26 REG006508 MUJAHID  MONDAL OBCA 2022 362.00

27 REG007115 ASIF IKBAL LASKAR OBCA 2022 362.00

28 REG007383 ATAHAR BIN KHAIR OBCA 2022 362.00

29 REG000175 MASUDUR RAHAMAN
GAYEN

OBCA 2022 361.00

30 REG002633 FIRDOUSI  SEKH OBCA 2022 361.00

31 REG006905 IRFAN AKTAR LASKAR OBCA 2022 360.00

32 REG004219 MD MARUF AHMED SK OBCA 2022 358.00

33 REG006429 RUMAIYA NASRIN
HALDER

OBCA 2022 356.00

34 REG006808 MAHADI HASAN MOLLA OBCA 2022 356.00

35 REG005696 MD WASIM AKRAM
MOLLA

OBCA 2022 354.00

36 REG003923 SIDDIK RAHAMAN MOLLA OBCA 2022 353.00

37 REG007406 MD ABU SALMAN
HALDER

OBCA 2022 353.00

38 REG006872 SHAIK SOHEL
MOSTAQUE

OBCA 2020 351.00

39 REG002657 SK  ERFAN OBCA 2022 350.00

40 REG002926 MD RAAHIL  MOLLA OBCA 2022 350.00

41 REG004917 SURAJ  SHAIKH OBCA 2022 350.00

42 REG004340 FARUK AHMED SARDAR OBCA 2022 350.00

43 REG003825 SAKIL  SK OBCA 2022 349.00

44 REG007400 ARIF HOSSAIN SAIKH OBCA 2022 349.00

45 REG003007 SUHANA  PARVIN OBCA 2022 348.00

46 REG007140 IQRAMUL HAQUE MOLLA OBCA 2022 348.00

47 REG001065 MD SAHIN  MOLLA OBCA 2022 347.00



48 REG006382 MASUD  LASKAR OBCA 2022 347.00

49 REG005253 ZAKIYA  SABNAM OBCA 2022 347.00

50 REG005990 IMTIAZ  LASKAR OBCA 2022 346.00

51 REG005729 MANJUR ALAM HALDER OBCA 2017 346.00

52 REG006736 MD HAIDAR ALI OBCA 2022 341.00

53 REG005090 SANOYAJ  LASKAR OBCA 2022 340.00

54 REG007144 MORIYOM  KHATUN OBCA 2022 338.00

55 REG007343 MD ASIF IKBAL MOLLA OBCA 2022 338.00

56 REG006797 KAYESH  LASKAR OBCA 2022 337.00

57 REG007388 LATIFA  KHATOON OBCA 2022 337.00

58 REG002465 MD MUSHTAQUE WASIF
MOLLA

OBCA 2022 333.00

59 REG005678 FAHIM RAHMAN LASKAR OBCA 2022 332.00

60 REG006583 SAHIL  BAIDYA OBCA 2022 332.00

61 REG006359 MASUK  SANFUI OBCA 2022 331.00

62 REG001464 SAHID AHAMED MOLLA OBCA 2020 330.00

63 REG003899 SK RIYADHUDDIN AHMED OBCA 2022 330.00

64 REG006102 MD SADIK HOSSAIN
LASKAR

OBCA 2022 330.00

65 REG000131 ARIZ HOSSEN MOLLA OBCA 2022 329.00

66 REG002262 SAHIN SIDDIK SK OBCA 2022 329.00

67 REG007193 ABRARUL HAQUE MOLLA OBCA 2020 329.00

68 REG004477 HABIBA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 327.00

69 REG006592 SARIYAJ  MOLLA OBCA 2022 326.00

70 REG007208 JAKIYA  SULTANA OBCA 2021 325.00

71 REG000331 ARIFA  SULTANA OBCA 2022 323.00

72 REG006549 FAHIM HOSSAIN LASKAR OBCA 2022 323.00

73 REG004265 TAUFIKA  YASMIN OBCA 2022 320.00

74 REG004672 SANIYA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 320.00

75 REG002291 AI ARIF LASKAR OBCA 2022 319.00

76 REG006550 TAMANNA  AKHTAR OBCA 2022 319.00

77 REG004430 MUSAHID ALAM MOLLA OBCA 2022 314.00

78 REG004493 SOHELA  KHATUN OBCA 2022 314.00

79 REG003678 ASURA  PARVEEN OBCA 2022 311.00

80 REG005928 SUHANA  PARVIN OBCA 2022 311.00

81 REG003729 SAHID HOSSEN MOLLA OBCA 2022 308.00

82 REG006823 ARBIA  MALLICK OBCA 2022 307.00

83 REG005212 NAFISA  ANJUM OBCA 2022 306.00

84 REG006876 SULTAN AHMED LASKAR OBCA 2017 303.00



85 REG006136 ARAFA  SK OBCA 2022 302.00

86 REG006622 AZIZ  HALDER OBCA 2021 301.00

87 REG006720 MEHEDI HASAN MOLLA OBCA 2020 301.00

88 REG004929 TAJ AREFIN MOLLA OBCA 2022 298.00

89 REG007206 SHIHAB SHARAR
MONDAL

OBCA 2022 293.00

90 REG001915 SIMRANA SULTANA
KHATUN

OBCA 2022 286.00

91 REG006659 UBADA  MOLLA OBCA 2022 284.00

92 REG001772 MUSLIMA  KHATUN OBCA 2020 281.00

93 REG005406 JAMIUL ALAM LASKAR OBCA 2021 275.00

94 REG006472 SK MD NADIBUL ISLAM OBCA 2020 253.00

95 REG007287 MAHAJUBA  TABASSUM OBCA 2021 252.00

96 REG005314 NAJMUL HOQUE MISTRI OBCA 2022 248.00

OBCB

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG006969 RESMA  KHATUN OBCB 2022 380.00

2 REG004859 SAMIM  GAZI OBCB 2022 379.00

3 REG005121 PRALOY  DAS OBCB 2022 378.00

4 REG006033 PAMPA  PURKAIT OBCB 2022 378.00

5 REG005926 ANANYA  JANA OBCB 2022 376.00

6 REG005966 SUHANA  KHATUN OBCB 2022 374.00

7 REG006107 NIBEDITA  MONDAL OBCB 2022 374.00

8 REG004434 RITAM  GHOSH OBCB 2022 373.00

9 REG006321 PAMPA  MANDAL OBCB 2022 373.00

10 REG005230 MD RIYAZ AHMED KHAN OBCB 2022 372.00

11 REG006678 PRIYA  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 370.00

12 REG006292 DOLI  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 369.00

13 REG006620 MOULINA  DAS OBCB 2022 369.00

14 REG004699 ANUPAM  GHOSH OBCB 2022 366.00

15 REG005335 SHUVA  HALDER OBCB 2022 366.00

16 REG004637 SUBHAM  GHOSH OBCB 2022 365.00

17 REG006245 MD TOUFIK ISLAM SIPAI OBCB 2022 364.00

18 REG002229 ARIJIT  TANTI OBCB 2022 363.00

19 REG005048 SAMPRIT  GHOSH OBCB 2022 362.00

20 REG005876 DIBYADYUTI  ADAK OBCB 2022 362.00

21 REG003684 SOUMYA  PAUL OBCB 2022 360.00

22 REG006904 SRIPARNA  GHOSH OBCB 2021 360.00



23 REG000237 ANUSHREE  MONDAL OBCB 2022 358.00

24 REG005900 PRIYANKA  MONDAL OBCB 2022 356.00

25 REG002407 ROSHIDA  KHAN OBCB 2022 355.00

26 REG005354 CHITRA  GHOSH OBCB 2020 354.00

27 REG005816 MD RAKIBULLA  KHAN OBCB 2022 353.00

28 REG001154 TOUFIK HOSSAIN KHAN OBCB 2022 352.00

29 REG002228 NITYANANDA  BAIRAGI OBCB 2022 352.00

30 REG003410 PARTHA  MONDAL OBCB 2022 352.00

31 REG004101 JIT  DAS OBCB 2022 352.00

32 REG002223 KRISHNENDU  HALDER OBCB 2022 351.00

33 REG002046 RAHEBA  SULTANA OBCB 2022 347.00

34 REG005367 SAYANTANI  MANNA OBCB 2022 341.00

35 REG005764 ARPITA  GHOSH OBCB 2022 341.00

36 REG006041 SANJU  MANNA OBCB 2020 341.00

37 REG005607 MITRA  HALDER OBCB 2022 340.00

38 REG005829 KAUSTAV  BHOWMICK OBCB 2022 340.00

39 REG005617 SUDIPTA  DAS OBCB 2022 339.00

40 REG006503 DIPAN  HALDAR OBCB 2022 339.00

41 REG002509 ABU SUFIAN PURKAIT OBCB 2021 338.00

42 REG000452 SAMSUN  NAHAR OBCB 2022 337.00

43 REG005965 JAYASHREE  HAIT OBCB 2022 337.00

44 REG000221 PRITAM  DAS OBCB 2022 335.00

45 REG006972 RIMA  BARICK OBCB 2022 335.00

46 REG001986 MD MARSAD AHAMED
GAZI

OBCB 2022 333.00

47 REG003186 RUYA  SANGBIDA OBCB 2022 333.00

48 REG005624 KRISHANU  GHOSH OBCB 2022 332.00

49 REG001314 MADHUMITA  PAUL OBCB 2022 329.00

50 REG003766 SRIJAN  PYNE OBCB 2022 327.00

51 REG005416 SAYANTAN  DAS OBCB 2022 327.00

52 REG006344 SHUVAJIT  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 325.00

53 REG001794 ANKUR  RAY OBCB 2022 325.00

54 REG004919 TANIM HASSAN
DAPTARY

OBCB 2022 324.00

55 REG001588 SHATADAL  SARKAR OBCB 2022 322.00

56 REG006715 MITA  GHOSH OBCB 2020 322.00

57 REG000826 PALLAB  HALDER OBCB 2022 321.00

58 REG005936 PARTHA SARATHI SAU OBCB 2022 319.00

59 REG002231 ANISA  KHATUN OBCB 2022 317.00



60 REG002550 SREOSHREE  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 316.00

61 REG005187 DIPAYAN  MODAK OBCB 2022 313.00

62 REG003522 SAYEED  KHAN OBCB 2022 311.00

63 REG001026 LABANI  GHOSH OBCB 2022 304.00

64 REG002857 SOMNATH  GHOSH OBCB 2022 304.00

65 REG006697 SUSMITA  HALDER OBCB 2021 304.00

66 REG005351 ADITYA  BERA OBCB 2022 297.00

67 REG000466 DEBASISH  MARIK OBCB 2020 295.00

68 REG006446 ADITYA  MONDAL OBCB 2022 288.00

69 REG000023 PALLAB  MANNA OBCB 2021 270.00

70 REG000365 MAHABBAT ALI KHAN OBCB 2021 192.00

SC

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG006117 RAKHI  SAHA SC 2022 381.00

2 REG001959 DIPANKI  MIDDYA SC 2022 378.00

3 REG005169 KOUSIK  NASKAR SC 2022 377.00

4 REG007014 GOPAL KRISHNA BAR SC 2022 376.00

5 REG007025 SANKALAN  HALDAR SC 2022 376.00

6 REG006337 SAMAPTI  GAYEN SC 2022 374.00

7 REG006996 RAJENDRA KUMAR
MONDAL

SC 2022 374.00

8 REG006782 PARTHA PROTIM
NASKAR

SC 2022 372.00

9 REG005627 SANGITA  DAS SC 2022 371.00

10 REG003212 RAIMA  DHALI SC 2022 371.00

11 REG000783 ROHIT  HALDER SC 2022 369.00

12 REG003916 BISWAJIT  JANA SC 2022 369.00

13 REG007024 PALLAB  BARUI SC 2022 367.00

14 REG002843 SOURAV  HALDER SC 2022 367.00

15 REG000724 SHIBAM  PURKAIT SC 2022 365.00

16 REG002853 PREETI  MONDAL SC 2022 363.00

17 REG003231 RANIT  BANIK SC 2022 363.00

18 REG002575 PIYALI  NASKAR SC 2022 362.00

19 REG006795 KINGSHUK  HALDER SC 2021 362.00

20 REG000357 SHREYA  NASKAR SC 2022 361.00

21 REG007175 AKASH  PURKAIT SC 2021 360.00

22 REG005068 RAHUL KUMAR SAHA SC 2022 359.00

23 REG002162 AKASH  HANRA SC 2022 357.00



24 REG004159 RUMA  NASKAR SC 2022 357.00

25 REG006199 ANGONA  MANDAL SC 2022 356.00

26 REG007079 APURBA KUMAR MAJHI SC 2020 356.00

27 REG002861 SUDIPTA  HALDER SC 2022 351.00

28 REG004845 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL SC 2022 351.00

29 REG006901 SUPRIYA  MANDAL SC 2022 351.00

30 REG001386 BRISTI  MONDAL SC 2022 348.00

31 REG003755 ARPITA  MONDAL SC 2022 348.00

32 REG004072 ATANU  SARDAR SC 2022 348.00

33 REG006641 GOMITREE  MAJHI SC 2022 348.00

34 REG004229 JITU  DAS SC 2022 348.00

35 REG004469 SHREYA  PRAMANIK SC 2022 347.00

36 REG006020 SUJAN  SAHA SC 2022 347.00

37 REG004249 ARPITA  BAR SC 2022 345.00

38 REG002658 RANITA  NASKAR SC 2022 343.00

39 REG004614 PARNA  PURKAIT SC 2020 342.00

40 REG001288 RAJASHRI  BAR SC 2022 341.00

41 REG002426 HARIPADA  PURKAIT SC 2022 341.00

42 REG002027 SURANJAN  SARADER SC 2021 341.00

43 REG002130 JAGANNATH  NASKAR SC 2022 340.00

44 REG002832 ARGHYA  HALDER SC 2022 339.00

45 REG004158 USHASHREE  HAZRA SC 2022 339.00

46 REG004920 MONIKA  HALDER SC 2022 339.00

47 REG005635 SMRITI  NASKAR SC 2022 339.00

48 REG006215 KRISHNA GOPAL GAYEN SC 2022 339.00

49 REG002830 AVRADEEP  SARDAR SC 2022 338.00

50 REG003029 SAYANI  SAHA SC 2022 338.00

51 REG005902 SAYAN  SAHA SC 2022 337.00

52 REG006049 SUMANTA  PRAMANIK SC 2022 337.00

53 REG001424 AKASH  SARDAR SC 2022 334.00

54 REG000054 PINAKEE RANJAN
MONDAL

SC 2022 333.00

55 REG005217 SAYAN  NASKAR SC 2022 333.00

56 REG005221 SUDIP  NASKAR SC 2022 331.00

57 REG003513 SHIBASISH  DAS SC 2022 330.00

58 REG003808 NABANITA  NASKAR SC 2022 330.00

59 REG005827 RIMITA  PURKAIT SC 2021 330.00

60 REG001800 DEEP  MONDAL SC 2022 329.00

61 REG006927 SUBHAJIT  BARMAN SC 2022 329.00



62 REG007039 NILADRI  NASKAR SC 2022 327.00

63 REG007225 RAJ  NASKAR SC 2022 327.00

64 REG006706 KOYEL  MAJHI SC 2021 325.00

65 REG002574 DIPANJAN  MONDAL SC 2022 324.00

66 REG002706 RUPSA  SAHA SC 2022 324.00

67 REG005987 SUMAN  NASKAR SC 2022 322.00

68 REG002305 AYAN  PRAMANIK SC 2020 321.00

69 REG006748 MRINMAY  SARADAR SC 2021 321.00

70 REG001939 RIKTA  PANJA SC 2022 320.00

71 REG002700 MOUMITA  HALDAR SC 2022 320.00

72 REG004322 SUPARNA  SARDAR SC 2022 320.00

73 REG004304 SUPARNA  SARDAR SC 2022 320.00

74 REG004796 SUMAN  NASKAR SC 2022 320.00

75 REG003845 ANIRBAN  MONDAL SC 2022 317.00

76 REG002878 POULAMI  GOLDER SC 2022 314.00

77 REG007368 ARNAB  GOLDER SC 2022 310.00

78 REG006949 TAMALIKA  NASKAR SC 2022 309.00

79 REG000643 RAHUL  SAHA SC 2022 307.00

80 REG004233 ANINDA  SARDER SC 2021 307.00

81 REG003932 KEYA  NASKAR SC 2022 307.00

82 REG004323 SUVOJIT  HALDER SC 2021 303.00

83 REG002639 MINA  PAIK SC 2022 301.00

84 REG002924 BABY  MONDAL SC 2022 300.00

85 REG006271 MANAS  PURKAIT SC 2019 300.00

86 REG002476 SANKHA SUBHRA
MONDAL

SC 2022 297.00

87 REG006951 GOUTAM  HALDAR SC 2021 297.00

88 REG000794 AYAN  MONDAL SC 2022 285.00

89 REG001958 KINGSHUK  SARDAR SC 2022 282.00

90 REG007091 SOURAV  SARDAR SC 2022 279.00

91 REG001083 AMIT  ROY SC 2022 276.00

92 REG003595 APURBA KUMAR
MONDAL

SC 2022 275.00

93 REG007281 SNEHASISH  NASKAR SC 2021 239.00

ST

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

PH



Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG003094 CHANDANESH
BHANDARI

GEN 2022 332.00

2 REG007168 AZIM  SK GEN 2022 329.00


